Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 1 Women, 50m Bultterfly 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 16:30 Startlist
Age

Heat1 of 9
1 ASPHOLM, Annika 62  Alands Simforening NT
2 HVID, Carmit Romano 68 KU Svomning og Vandpolo 56.00
3 AHLM, Maria 30 Vaesby SS 48.98
4 WINDAHL, Tia 50  Kouvolan Uimarit 48.71
5 PEDERSEN, Berit Marx 75  Swim Team Taastrup 48.77
6 WEURO, Miisa 55  Alands Simforening 51.94
7 SIKARLA, Pirkko 79  Uintiklubi Nereus 1:11.13
8 NURKKALA, Hanna 34 Oulun Uinti 1906 NT

Heat 2 of 9
1 TEURI, Katharina 53  Cetus Espoo 48.07
2 SJOSTROM, Annette 59  Taby Sim 45.48
3 NIELSEN, Camilla Strunge 28  Hillerod Svommeklub 43.00
4 HALME, Paivi 61  ORCA Helsinki 43.00
5 HOLMBERG, Nanna 42 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 43.00
6 KARLSSON, Bodil 60  Alands Simforening 43.28
7 LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna 58  Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 45,59
8 KALMUS, Kadri 28  Nord Sport 48.11

Heat 3 of 9
1 WEDMAN, Riikka 27  Oulun Uinti 1906 42.64
2 LEMKE, Elia 34  Hillerod Svommeklub 41.00
3 SUNDBLOM-HAGSTROM, Emilia 43  Alands Simforening 39.97
4 MULLER, Kristel 48  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 39.13
5 VANTSI, Merle 60  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 39.61
6 SIPARI, Sari 50  Kouvolan Uimarit 40.43
7 KYRKLUND, Emma 34  ORCA Helsinki 42.00
8 RAHKO, Johanna 42  Kempeleen Pyrinto 42.82

Heat 4 of 9
1 HOLLUND, Christel 46  Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK 39.00
2 SHAKOOR, Line Ronn 51  Hillerod Svommeklub 38.50
3 MAGNUSSON, Caroline 69  Taby Sim 38.20
4 NURMI, Sari 58  Espoon Kilpauinti 37.74
5 ENGBERG, Louise Green 47  Ringsted Svoemmeklub 37.86
6 ANTTILA, Sanna 46  Elite Uinti ry 38.22
7 ALA-LIPASTI, Raisa 51  Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 38.99
8 KLUTAS, Anna 23 Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 39.00
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 9

1 AXLING, Bitte
MARTIKAINEN, Taina
HUHTALA, Linda

TRANK, Karin
MOLLER, Anna
SANDULF, Tina
LAHTISALO, Satu

0O ~NO O h WN

Heat 6 of 9

JUUL, Tilde
NORBERG, Maria
TONNING, Katlin
KARI, Riikka
AXELSSON, Karin
ARUSOQO, Kristiina
DAHLERUS, Helena
VARIS, Ella

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Heat 7 of 9

1 RODONI, Therese
VIRKKUNEN, Eve
RIPATTI, Maria
LARSSON, Anna
LASANEN, lida
ARKIO, Tarja
DRABYE, Chloe
GRUGULE, Jolanta

ONOOTBWN

Heat 8 of 9

1 JUNTUNEN, Ida-Maria
AARI, Mari

SYNIUHINA, Mariia
PIRKKALAINEN, Sari
PRIIDEL, Melissa
SVENSSON, Therese
PARISMAA, Anett

0O ~NO O b WN

Heat 9 of 9

EK, Jenny
MAJANDER, Riikka
WEURO, Olivia
BOITSUK, Mariangela
BOLLVERK, Anete
BAKKE, Emilie Olsen
NORDQVIST, Lena
LUOTO, Raakel

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand

MOHR, Solveig Jorgensen

79
47
41
51
42
60
55
46

51
62

36
55
46
46
27

42

38

25
53
27
45

26
41
23
21
22
27
41
50

Danderyd Simklubb
Elite Uinti ry

Uinti Tampere
Asker SK
Danderyd Simklubb
Skuru IK

Taby Sim

Kouvolan Uimarit

Sigma Swim Birkerod
Kristianstad SLS

Wiru Swim

Lapuan Virkia

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Kristianstad SLS

ORCA Helsinki

Vaesby SS
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Klippan

Oulun Uinti 1906

Cetus Espoo
Hovedstad

Rezeknes pilseta

Oulun Uinti 1906

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Asker SK

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Espoon Kilpauinti

GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Sjoebo SS

GoSwim Ujumisklubi

Alands Simforening
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Helsingfors Simsallskap
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Asker SK

Espoon Kilpauinti

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry

37.54
37.02
36.14
35.19
35.37
36.50
37.09
37.70

34.99
34.58
34.04
33.87
33.88
34.09
34.70
35.00

33.45
33.10
32.82
32.57
32.70
32.89
33.10
33.74

31.41
31.05
30.99
30.75
30.95
31.00
3111
31.82

29.87
28.75
28.40
26.75
27.49
28.57
29.32
30.19
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