

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 1 Women, 50m Butterfly 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 16:30 Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 9</u>			
1	ASPHOLM, Annika	62	Alands Simforening NT
2	HVID, Carmit Romano	68	KU Svomning og Vandpolo 56.00
3	AHLM, Maria	30	Vaesby SS 48.98
4	WINDAHL, Tia	50	Kouvolan Uimarit 48.71
5	PEDERSEN, Berit Marx	75	Swim Team Taastrup 48.77
6	WEURO, Miisa	55	Alands Simforening 51.94
7	SIKARLA, Pirkko	79	Uintiklubi Nereus 1:11.13
8	NURKKALA, Hanna	34	Oulun Uinti 1906 NT

<u>Heat 2 of 9</u>			
1	TEURI, Katharina	53	Cetus Espoo 48.07
2	SJOSTROM, Annette	59	Taby Sim 45.48
3	NIELSEN, Camilla Strunge	28	Hillerod Svømmeklub 43.00
4	HALME, Paivi	61	ORCA Helsinki 43.00
5	HOLMBERG, Nanna	42	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 43.00
6	KARLSSON, Bodil	60	Alands Simforening 43.28
7	LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna	58	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 45.59
8	KALMUS, Kadri	28	Nord Sport 48.11

<u>Heat 3 of 9</u>			
1	WEDMAN, Riikka	27	Oulun Uinti 1906 42.64
2	LEMKE, Elia	34	Hillerod Svømmeklub 41.00
3	SUNDBLOM-HAGSTROM, Emilia	43	Alands Simforening 39.97
4	MULLER, Kristel	48	Meisterujumise U-Klubi 39.13
5	VANTSI, Merle	60	Meisterujumise U-Klubi 39.61
6	SIPARI, Sari	50	Kouvolan Uimarit 40.43
7	KYRKLUND, Emma	34	ORCA Helsinki 42.00
8	RAHKO, Johanna	42	Kempeleen Pyrinto 42.82

<u>Heat 4 of 9</u>			
1	HOLLUND, Christel	46	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK 39.00
2	SHAKOOR, Line Ronn	51	Hillerod Svømmeklub 38.50
3	MAGNUSSON, Caroline	69	Taby Sim 38.20
4	NURMI, Sari	58	Espoon Kilpauinti 37.74
5	ENGBERG, Louise Green	47	Ringsted Svoemmeklub 37.86
6	ANTTILA, Sanna	46	Elite Uinti ry 38.22
7	ALA-LIPASTI, Raisa	51	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 38.99
8	KLUTAS, Anna	23	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 39.00

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 9

1	AXLING, Bitte	79	Danderyd Simklubb	37.54
2	MARTIKAINEN, Taina	47	Elite Uinti ry	37.02
3	HUHTALA, Linda	41	Uinti Tampere	36.14
4	FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand	51	Asker SK	35.19
5	TRANK, Karin	42	Danderyd Simklubb	35.37
6	MOLLER, Anna	60	Skuru IK	36.50
7	SANDULF, Tina	55	Taby Sim	37.09
8	LAHTISALO, Satu	46	Kouvolan Uimarit	37.70

Heat 6 of 9

1	JUUL, Tilde	51	Sigma Swim Birkerød	34.99
2	NORBERG, Maria	62	Kristianstad SLS	34.58
3	TONNING, Katlin	34	Wiru Swim	34.04
4	KARI, Riikka	36	Lapuan Virkia	33.87
5	AXELSSON, Karin	55	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	33.88
6	ARUSOO, Kristiina	46	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	34.09
7	DAHLERUS, Helena	46	Kristianstad SLS	34.70
8	VARIS, Ella	27	ORCA Helsinki	35.00

Heat 7 of 9

1	RODONI, Therese	42	Vaesby SS	33.45
2	VIRKKUNEN, Eve	54	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	33.10
3	RIPATTI, Maria	38	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	32.82
4	LARSSON, Anna	44	Klippan	32.57
5	LASANEN, Iida	25	Oulun Uinti 1906	32.70
6	ARKIO, Tarja	53	Cetus Espoo	32.89
7	DRABYE, Chloe	27	Hovedstad	33.10
8	GRUGULE, Jolanta	45	Rezeknes pilseta	33.74

Heat 8 of 9

1	JUNTUNEN, Ida-Maria	26	Oulun Uinti 1906	31.41
2	AARI, Mari	45	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	31.05
3	MOHR, Solveig Jorgensen	27	Asker SK	30.99
4	SYNIUHINA, Mariia	42	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi	30.75
5	PIRKKALAINEN, Sari	44	Espoon Kilpauinti	30.95
6	PRIIDEL, Melissa	23	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	31.00
7	SVENSSON, Therese	34	Sjoebo SS	31.11
8	PARISMAA, Anett	26	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	31.82

Heat 9 of 9

1	EK, Jenny	26	Alands Simforening	29.87
2	MAJANDER, Riikka	41	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	28.75
3	WEURO, Olivia	23	Helsingfors Simsallskap	28.40
4	BOITSUK, Mariangela	21	Kalevi Ujumiskool	26.75
5	BOLLVERK, Anete	22	Kalevi Ujumiskool	27.49
6	BAKKE, Emilie Olsen	27	Asker SK	28.57
7	NORDQVIST, Lena	41	Espoon Kilpauinti	29.32
8	LUOTO, Raakel	50	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	30.19